GSA - PAC Contributions
November 1, 2015 - June 28, 2016

Super Donors

Northside Anesthesiology Consultants $11,600
Rickard Hawkins, MD $1,000
Karolyn Kramer, MD $1,000
Bob Lane, MD $1,000
Heather Dozier, MD $700
Timothy Beeson, MD $500
Amanda Brown, MD $500
David Gale, MD $500
Matthew Klopman, MD $500
Kathryn Stack, MD S500
Damon Templeton, MD $500
Steven Walsh, MD S500

Active Members

Nanhi Mitter, MD $450
Donald Talley, MD $350
Roderick Finlayson, MD $300
Brian Bledsoe, MD $250
Andrea Choate, MD $250
Maurice Gilbert, MD $250
Jason Lemons, MD $250
Antonio Morales, MD $250
Robert Oliver, MD $250
Stanford Plavin, MD $250
Albert Santora, MD $250
Damon Templeton, MD $250
Audrey Alleyne,MD $200
Arnold Berry, MD, M.P.H. $200
Tanna Boyer, DO, MS $200
Kurt Briesacher, MD $200
John Byrne, MD $200
James Carlson, MD $200
Donn Chambers, MD $200
Bessie Chen, MD $200
William Dozier, MD S400
Lisa Drake, MD $200
Peggy Duke, MD $200

Joseph Edwards, MD $200



Patrick Goodman, MD

Michael Greenberg, MD

Kathryn Grice, MD
Matthew Guidry, MD
William Hallowes, MD
Kimberley Haluski, MD

Anne Hartney- Baucom, MD

Lemuel Javelona, MD
Edwin Johnston, MD
Jason Lichtenstein, MD
Charles McMillon, MD
Au Michelle, MD
Gerald Moody, MD

Wyndham Mortimer, MD

Howard Odom, MD
Ellen Richter, MD
Jennifer Scaljon, MD
Anthony Schinelli, MD
Justin Scott, MD

Eric Shapiro, MD
Gautam Sreeram, MD
John Stephenson, MD
David Strick, MD
Steve Sween, MD
William Taylor, MD
Brian Thomas, MD
Paul Turk, MD

Shaun Williams, MD
Gordon Williford, MD
Annie Yao, MD

Jason York, MD
Matthew Zeleznik
Yusuf Hameed, MD
John Neeld, MD
Justin Ford, MD
Kathryn Glas, MD
William Redwood, MD
Brian Thompson, MD
Bobby Thompson, MD
Joseph Woods, MD

Edward Culverhouse, MD

James Dawson, MD
John Hall, MD
William Rogers, MD
Preston Hawkins, MD
Babajide Teniola, MD

$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$150
$150
$100
$100
$100
$100
$83.34
$83.34
$83.33
$83.33
$83.33
$83.33
$50
$20



Educational Members (CAA)

Eric Heil, CAA $S400
William Buntin, CAA $200
Erin Grevey, CAA $200
Peter Herington, CAA $200
Karl King, MMSc, CAA $200
Katie Monroe, MMSc, PhD, CAA $200
Curt Morey, MMSc, CAA $200
Laura Burch, CAA $100
Kelli Earls, CAA $100
Christopher Helwig, CAA $100
Christa McCurry, CAA $100
Joy Rusmisell, CAA $100
Kristine Tindol, CAA $100
Claire Wainwright, CAA $100
Andrew Moore, CAA S50

Amber Knoll, MSA, CAA $20

Resident Members

Catherine Cook, MD $40
Alexander Bailey, MD $20
Caitlin Bradley, MD $20
Thomas Cartwright, MD $20
Neale Clark, MD $20
Nerlyne Dhariwal, MD S20
Michael Evans, MD $20
David Fritz, MD $20
Ashley Hamilton, MD $20
Joshua Hammond, MD $20
Kai- Ling Hsu, MD $20
Gary Kao, MD S20
Thomas Kessinger, MD $20
Peiman Lahsaei, MD $20
Christopher Ma, MD S20
Robert Medearis, MD $20
Phillip Mills, DO $20
Jefferey Mills, MD S20
Fletcher Moore, MD $20

Gustavo Munoz, MD $20



Chinedu Okupukpara, MD
Stephanie Opusunju, MD
Krupa Patel, MD

Mitchell Phillips, MD
Matthew Rabito, MD
Michelle Romej, MD, MBA
Clifford Song, MD

Adam Stuart, MD

Jimmy Yao, MD

Pamela O'Steen, AA-S

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

Student Members

$10

Total PAC Contributions: $35,400



