GSA – PAC Contributions November 1, 2015 – June 28, 2016

Super Donors

Northside Anesthesiology Consultants Rickard Hawkins, MD Karolyn Kramer, MD Bob Lane, MD Heather Dozier, MD Timothy Beeson, MD Amanda Brown, MD David Gale, MD Matthew Klopman, MD Kathryn Stack, MD Damon Templeton, MD	\$11,600 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$700 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500
Steven Walsh, MD	\$500 \$500

Active Members

Nanhi Mitter, MD	\$450
Donald Talley, MD	\$350
Roderick Finlayson, MD	\$300
Brian Bledsoe, MD	\$250
Andrea Choate, MD	\$250
Maurice Gilbert, MD	\$250
Jason Lemons, MD	\$250
Antonio Morales, MD	\$250
Robert Oliver, MD	\$250
Stanford Plavin, MD	\$250
Albert Santora, MD	\$250
Damon Templeton, MD	\$250
Audrey Alleyne,MD	\$200
Arnold Berry, MD, M.P.H.	\$200
Tanna Boyer, DO, MS	\$200
Kurt Briesacher, MD	\$200
John Byrne, MD	\$200
James Carlson, MD	\$200
Donn Chambers, MD	\$200
Bessie Chen, MD	\$200
William Dozier, MD	\$400
Lisa Drake, MD	\$200
Peggy Duke, MD	\$200
Joseph Edwards, MD	\$200

Patrick Goodman, MD	\$200
Michael Greenberg, MD	\$200
Kathryn Grice, MD	\$200
Matthew Guidry, MD	\$200
William Hallowes, MD	\$200
Kimberley Haluski, MD	\$200
Anne Hartney- Baucom, MD	\$200
Lemuel Javelona, MD	\$200
Edwin Johnston, MD	\$200 \$200
·	\$200 \$200
Jason Lichtenstein, MD	•
Charles McMillon, MD	\$200
Au Michelle, MD	\$200
Gerald Moody, MD	\$200
Wyndham Mortimer, MD	\$200
Howard Odom, MD	\$200
Ellen Richter, MD	\$200
Jennifer Scaljon, MD	\$200
Anthony Schinelli, MD	\$200
Justin Scott, MD	\$200
Eric Shapiro, MD	\$200
Gautam Sreeram, MD	\$200
John Stephenson, MD	\$200
David Strick, MD	\$200
Steve Sween, MD	\$200
William Taylor, MD	\$200
Brian Thomas, MD	\$200
Paul Turk, MD	\$200
Shaun Williams, MD	\$200
Gordon Williford, MD	\$200
Annie Yao, MD	\$200
Jason York, MD	\$200
Matthew Zeleznik	\$200
Yusuf Hameed, MD	\$150
John Neeld, MD	\$150
Justin Ford, MD	\$100
Kathryn Glas, MD	\$100
William Redwood, MD	\$100
Brian Thompson, MD	\$100
Bobby Thompson, MD	\$83.34
Joseph Woods, MD	\$83.34
Edward Culverhouse, MD	\$83.33
James Dawson, MD	\$83.33
•	•
John Hall, MD	\$83.33
William Rogers, MD	\$83.33
Preston Hawkins, MD	\$50 \$30
Babajide Teniola, MD	\$20

Educational Members (CAA)

William Buntin, CAA \$2	00
Erin Grevey, CAA \$2	00
Peter Herington, CAA \$2	00
Karl King, MMSc, CAA \$2	00
Katie Monroe, MMSc, PhD, CAA \$2	00
Curt Morey, MMSc, CAA \$2	00
Laura Burch, CAA \$1	00
Kelli Earls, CAA \$1	00
Christopher Helwig, CAA \$1	.00
Christa McCurry, CAA \$1	00
Joy Rusmisell, CAA \$1	00
Kristine Tindol, CAA \$1	00
Claire Wainwright, CAA \$1	00
Andrew Moore, CAA \$5	0
Amber Knoll, MSA, CAA \$2	0

Resident Members

Catherine Cook, MD	\$40
Alexander Bailey, MD	\$20
Caitlin Bradley, MD	\$20
Thomas Cartwright, MD	\$20
Neale Clark, MD	\$20
Nerlyne Dhariwal, MD	\$20
Michael Evans, MD	\$20
David Fritz, MD	\$20
Ashley Hamilton, MD	\$20
Joshua Hammond, MD	\$20
Kai- Ling Hsu, MD	\$20
Gary Kao, MD	\$20
Thomas Kessinger, MD	\$20
Peiman Lahsaei, MD	\$20
Christopher Ma, MD	\$20
Robert Medearis, MD	\$20
Phillip Mills, DO	\$20
Jefferey Mills, MD	\$20
Fletcher Moore, MD	\$20
Gustavo Munoz, MD	\$20

Chinedu Okupukpara, MD	\$20
Stephanie Opusunju, MD	\$20
Krupa Patel, MD	\$20
Mitchell Phillips, MD	\$20
Matthew Rabito, MD	\$20
Michelle Romej, MD, MBA	\$20
Clifford Song, MD	\$20
Adam Stuart, MD	\$20
Jimmy Yao, MD	\$20

Student Members

Pamela O'Steen, AA-S \$10

Total PAC Contributions: \$35,400